PCM-VDX-1-256
PC/104 Single Board Computer
with 500MHz Vortex86DX Processor
Product Description
WinSystems’ PCM-VDX-1-256 is a 500MHz PC/104 single
board computer (SBC) with fl oating point support based
upon the ultra low power Vortex86DX processor. This board
replaces older generation WinSystems and other manu-

PC Board thickness  0.078”
* ESD suppressors on all data lines
Ordering Information
SBC
PCM-VDX-1-256 Fanless, 500MHz PC/104 SBC with
 256MB memory
PCM-VDX-1-256-ST Stack-thru PC/104 connector
 confi guration
Video
MPCI-VGA-Z9S MiniPCI video card and cable
Cables
CBL-174-G-1-1.5 Power cable, unterminated
CBL-225-G-1-0.333 PS/2 mouse cable
CBL-247-G-1-1.0 KYBD, LPT, COM1 and COM2 cable
CBL-266-G-2-0.75 HDD cable
CBL-DIO16-000-14 DIO cable, unterminated
CBL-DIO16-001-12 DIO cable with 2x 15 pins with
 Molex® Pico-Clasp™
CBL-DIO16-002-12 DIO cable, 2x 15 pins on 0.100 centers
CBL-ENET1-202-12 Ethernet cable with RJ45
CBL-ENET1-203-12 Ethernet cable with plug
CBL-SER1-202-12 Serial I/O cable
CBL-USB4-000-14 4x USB cable, unterminated
CBL-USB4-001-12 4x USB ports with Pico-Clasp
CBL-USB4-002-12 4x USB ports with two, 8-pin
 2mm connectors
CBL-SET-373-G-1 Cable set for PCM-VDX-1
CBL-SET-373-G-MIN Minimal cable set for PCM-VDX-1
Optional Battery
BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1  External 3.6V, 1650 mAH
BAT-LTC-E-36-27-1  External 3.6V, 2700 mAH
CompactFlash